
Columcille Holidays 2024 

https://columcille-
my.sharepoint.com/personal/john_redwood_columcillecentre_co_uk/Documents/Staff/Holidays/Columcille Holidays 
2024.docx 

 

 

Monday 1st January 2024   Public Holiday 
Tuesday 2nd January 2024   Public Holiday 

All return: Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

Monday 5th February 2024   All Staff Training Day – Centre closed.   

Friday 29th March 2024   Public Holiday Good Friday 
Monday 1st April 2024   Public Holiday Easter Monday 

Monday 6th May 2024   May Day Bank Holiday  

Wednesday 5th June 2024   All Staff Training Day – Centre closed.  
  

Monday 29th July to Friday 9th Aug Summer Holiday 

All Return Monday 12th August 2024 

 

Saturday 28th September   Date for Columcille Autumn Fair  

Thursday 10th October 2024  All Staff Training Day – Centre closed. 

Friday 11th October 2024   Public Holiday Autumn Weekend  
Monday 14th October 2024   Public Holiday Autumn Weekend   

 

Friday 20th December 2024   Last day Centre is open before the holidays. 

 
Monday 23rd December 2024  Public Holiday carried from Victoria Day 
Tuesday 24th December 2024  Christmas Holiday 
Wednesday 25th December 2024  Christmas Day – Public Holiday 

Thursday 26th December 2024  Boxing Day – Public Holiday  
Friday 27th December 2024  Christmas Holiday    
 
Monday 30th December 2024  Christmas Holiday 
Tuesday 31st December 2024   Christmas Holiday  
 

2025 

Wednesday 1st January 2025   Public Holiday – New Year’s Day  
Thursday 2nd January 2025   Public Holiday – 2nd January 
Friday 3rd January 2025    Christmas Holiday  
 
All return Monday 6th January 2025 

  


